1www.labwit.com.au
SHAKING INCUBATOR
ZWYC-293G
5L
+
_
ULTRA COMPACT STACKABLE
Shaking Incubator

Dimensions (WxDxH) 550 x 430 x 10mm
# Min. 15°C when Photosynthetic Lighting option is applied. With P5020, temperature range upgrade to 4-80°C, no UV light.
Order Information
ZWYC-293G 120L, Ultra Compact Shaking Incubator, 4-60°C
P4003 Built-in Printer
P5053 Direct Steam Humidification Kit for ZWYC-293G
P5054 IR CO2 Kit for ZWYC-293G
P5016 RS-485 Interface
P5020 Temperature Upgrade, 80°C, for ZWYR-D2401; ZWYC/R-293
P5031RB LED Lighting Panel and Control Kit, Red & Blue for ZWYC/R-293
P5031WW LED Lighting Panel and Control Kit, Warm White for ZWYC/R-293
P5032-35 Cabinet Base Stand for ZWYR-293, ZWYC-293G, 840x710x350mm
P5032-50 Frame Base Stand for ZWYR-293, ZWYC-293G, 840x710x500mm
P5033 TCP/IP interface
P5052 Ø3mm Shaking Diameter for ZWYC-293G, 150-1200rpm, with P6050 x 1
P6040 Tray for ZWYC/R-293, 500x400mm, Predrilled
P6041 Tray for ZWYC/R-293, 500x400mm, Plain